& concHIP

Fecha 14/12/2013
Distancia 8000 Metros

PLocal PGen
1 29 64
2 30 134
3 31 140
4 42 76
5 44 226
6 51 125
7 63 107
8 66 202
9 86 130
10 117 79
11 118 297
12 129 224
13 138 273
14 143 153
15 144 43
16 149 191
17 154 283
18 183 146
19 187 221
20 190 294
21 201 289
22 204 275
23 206 285
24 208 42
25 220 86
26 221 284
27 223 286
28 241 105
29 244 177
30 245 223
31 247 74
32 252 102
33 257 225
34 260 287
35 261 172

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

Dorsal Tiempo

0:31:04
0:31:07
0:31:08
0:32:00
0:32:09
0:33:00
0:33:55
0:34:01
0:34:49
0:36:31
0:36:37
0:37:07
0:37:50
0:38:01
0:38:01
0:38:22
0:38:28
0:40:57
0:41:18
0:41:27
0:41:49
0:42:01
0:42:14
0:42:24
0:43:53
0:43:58
0:44:04
0:47:12
0:47:26
0:47:26
0:47:36
0:48:48
0:54:27
0:57:10
0:57:58

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Clasificacion 10CAL

I CARRERA DE NAVIDAD EL RAAL 2013

Apellidos
SOTO BURILLO

JIMENEZ ANDREU
LAGUNA MOYA
ANDRES ABELLAN

TEJUELO VILLAGORDO

GONZALEZ MARIN
GARCIA BALLESTER
ROCA LECHUGA
HERRERA HERRERA
ARCE S4NCHEZ
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
SOTO LOBO
ALBERTUS MORALES
ALBERTUS CAMARA
ALBERTUS CAMARA
PEREZ ALEGRIA
ROCA MARTINEZ
LOPEZ NAVARRO
SOTO BERMEJO
SOTO ARCE
MARTINEZ CAMARA

GONZALEZ MESEGUER

LOPEZ SOTO
MARIN MUNUERA
CAMPILLO GARCIA
SOLER GARCIA
ALHAMA SERNA
GALVEZ MARTINEZ
NAVARRO BELMONTE
SOTO HERRERO
ALEGRIA GALINDO
CUTILLAS SARRIAS
SUSIN PERTUSA
MAHBOUB
MUNOZ FRANCO

Nombre
JUAN LUIS

JOSE JUAN
JUAN CARLOS
RAMON

JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
PEDRO MANUEL
José

JUAN MARIANO
JAVIER
FERNANDO
ANTONIO
MARIA

INES

DANIEL
FERNANDO
ALEJANDRO
CEFERINO

LUIS

JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN
FRANCISCO JOSE
CESAR

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
VICTOR MANUEL
REBECA
SALVADOR
ASENSIO JOSE
MARIBEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
SUSANA

FADUA

ROSA MARIA

www.conchip.es

Club
EL RAAL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SENDERISMO EL MADRORNO

CLUB SENDERISTA EL MADRORO

CLUB SENDERISTA EL MADROAO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAGAMILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
SENDERISMO EL MADRORNO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Min/Km Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

3,53
3,53
3,54
4,00
4,01
4,08
4,14
4,15
4,21
4,34
4,35
4,38
4,44
4,45
4,45
4,48
4,49
5,07
5,10
5,11
5,14
5,15
5,17
5,18
5,29
5,30
531
5,54
5,56
5,56
5,57
6,06
6,48
7,09
7,15

28
29
30
40
42
48
59
62
82
111
112
122
129
10
11
138
142
170
174
14
186
188
190
192
199
200
202
25
218
219
27
224
31
34
35

ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS FEM

ABS FEM

ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS FEM

ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS FEM

ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS FEM

ABS MASC
ABS FEM

ABS FEM

ABS FEM

Paginaldel



